ELECTRIC

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions L x W x H
Suction connector @
Hose length

Air capacity

Partial vacuum

Filter area

Filling capacity
Motor

Input

650 x 446 x 1430 mm
100 mm

2000 mm

1150 m3/h

900 Pa

ca. 1m?

75L

230 V~

550 W

DC500

75 L EXTRACTION SYSTEM

A hose diameter of 100 mm and a six-piece adapter set ensure that the
DC500 extraction system from scheppach can be connected to many
different machines. With an extraction power of 1150 m?/h, it reliably sucks
large amounts of chips into the 75-litre collection bag. Thus the workshop
remains virtually dust-free when sawing, grinding/sanding and planning.

Flexible extraction hose of 2 metres with a connection hose diameter

of 100 mm

Incl. a six-piece adapter set for all small devices

Robust metal frame with a bracket for hanging the filter bag

Alarge collection bag with 75 litres minimises emptying

Designed for large amounts of dust and chips

Easy to transport thanks to wheel kit
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Weight net / gross
Packaging dimensions
Order No

Barcode

20 Container

40 Container

40 HQ Container
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15/16 kg

750 x 460 x 420 mm
5906307901
4046664127413

190 pcs

390 pcs

465 pcs



