

75 L EXTRACTION SYSTEM

A hose diameter of 100 mm and a six-piece adapter set ensure that the DC500 extraction system from scheppach can be connected to many different machines. With an extraction power of 1150 m³/h, it reliably sucks large amounts of chips into the 75-litre collection bag. Thus the workshop remains virtually dust-free when sawing, grinding/sanding and planning.

- Flexible extraction hose of 2 metres with a connection hose diameter of 100 mm
- Incl. a six-piece adapter set for all small devices
- Robust metal frame with a bracket for hanging the filter bag
- A large collection bag with 75 litres minimises emptying
- Designed for large amounts of dust and chips
- Easy to transport thanks to wheel kit



SPECIFICATIONS	
Dimensions L x W x H	650 x 446 x 1430 mm
Suction connector Ø	100 mm
Hose length	2000 mm
Air capacity	1150 m³/h
Partial vacuum	900 Pa
Filter area	ca. 1m²
Filling capacity	75 L
Motor	230 V~
Input	550 W

LOGISTICAL DATA	
Weight net / gross	15 / 16 kg
Packaging dimensions	750 x 460 x 420 mm
Order No	5906307901
Barcode	4046664127413
20 Container	190 pcs
40 Container	390 pcs
40 HQ Container	465 pcs